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— waiver must be signed by
Divisions (Co-Ed) your parent or guardian.
e Groms - competitors 10 and younger competition Format

o Intermediate - competitors up to age 14
o Advanced - competitors up to age 21

o Expert- all ages
Awards Ceremony
Rwards will be presented after the last run (approx. 3:45pm) to
the top three competitors in each division.

For more info and waiver forms visit: www.costamesaca.gov/ArtsinthePark

Three rounds: bowl, rail (street for
Groms) and free skate



Sponsored By

RUN TIMES

Free
Skate

1:40pm

2:20pm

3:00pm

1:50pm

2:30pm

3:10pm

2:00pm

2:40pm

3:20pm

2:50pm

3:300m| \

F




